
1 

2 

Civil 

5 

6 

Tee UptaI year 

Criminal 

Civil 

Age-Wise Break Up of Pendency of Cases as on End of Oct-2023 
More than! More than 2 

yearSless than jyears 6less 
years 3 years 

Principal District & Sessions Judge Baramulla 
1352 149 73 

421 

Criminal 

Civil 

Criminal 

Cvl 

Civil 

151 

Additional District & Sessions Judge Baramulla 
0 

|Criminal 

3 1 Additional District& Sessions Judge Baramulla 

Civil 

Criminal 

Civl 

0 

131 

4 Additional District & Sessions Judge Sopore 

Criminal 

442 

664 

Sub Judge Bararmulla 

207 

472 

Criminal 

Chief Judicial Magistrate Sopore 
696 

1075 

838 
711 

Sub Judge Uri 

25 

492 

14 

141 

237 

30 

164 

26 
171 

144 
321 

0 

96 

21 

103 

39 

61 

6 

87 

7 

133 

24 

More than 3 
yers &less 

an S years 

204 

44 

63 

51 

122 

10 

16 

58 

10 

92 

13 
109 

10 
17 

7 
25 

More thanS 
yers Gless 
than 7 years 

161 

97 

10 

42 

9 

30 

28 
159 

6 

Mare thn7 
ears & les 
than 1 yers 

17 

76 

0 

8 

54 

1 

18 

46 
88 

2 

5 
4 

Mare than O 
years &les 

than 1Z yars 

10 

15 

Mare thun 2 
yrs& le 
than yers 

0 

0 

0 

20 

2 

25 
9 

1 

2 

Mare than 5 Mare thn 20d ydey ars&les thanyas& the nd af moh 
bove 20 years 

0 

0 

0 

37 
4 

2 

Pincipal 

0 

0 
0 

0 

1825 
1184 

187 

529 
1042 

265 

863 

878 
1748 

1019 

Diarrict & Sessions Judge Baramula 

1259 

650 
423 

302 



Civi 

11 

Criminal 

Civil 

Sub Judge pattan 

|Criminal 

12 

13 

Civil 
Criminal 

14 

Civil 

10 Munsifl/]MIC, Baramulla 

15 

Criminal 

Sub Judge/ Spccial Mobile Magistrate Baramulla 

Civil 

716 

Civil 

1272 

279 

Criminal 

855 

Civil 
Criminal 

186 
266 

Civil 
Criminal 

Munsifl/ JMIC Tangmarg 

Criminal 332 

443 
633 

104 

44 

720 

272 

Munsifl/MIC Boniyar 

1192 

34 
165 

11 

75 

731 

80 

MunsiflJMIC Dangiwacha 

1751 

54 

228 
453 

47 
92 

41 

121 

44 

220 

47 
307 

62 

138 
69 

Additional Mobile Magistrate Chandoosa 

86 
250 

9 
43 

28 
District Mobile Magistrate Sopore 

38 

50 

3 

24 

12 

74 

326 

220 

3 
23 

28 
205 

47 

181 

7 

9 

49 
25 

5 

7 

220 

12 
162 

3 

62 

44 

55 

13 

122 

0 

4 

9 

4 

4 

4 

58 

22 
82 

3 

43 

13 

20 

26 
21 

0 

0 

6 

3 

2 

3 

87 

6 

20 

8 
4 

6 

18 

17 
3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 
2 

0 

0 

0 

3 

3 
4 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

Principal 

918 
2248 

309 
1127 

498 
691 

860 
1663 

167 
476 

858 
1400 

46 

228 

806 
2751 

District & Sessions Judgfe Baramulla 



Nature 

1 

Civil 
Criminal 

2 

Civil 
Criminal 

3. 
Civil 

Criminal 

Civil 

Criminal 
05. 

Civil 

Criminal 
06. 

Civil 

Criminal 

07. 
Civil 

Criminal 

Opening Balance, Institution, Disposal And Pendency Of Cases For The Ending 
Dpening balance 

at the beginning ef the manth 

0 

184 

Principal District and Sessions Judge, Baramulla 
1871 

1154 

office of he Principal District & Sessions Court Baramulla 
Consolidated Monthly Work Done Statement Showing, 

255 
852 

Institution 
during 

the Manth 

858 

1762 

Additional District and Sessions Judge, Baramulla 

Sub Judge, Baramulla 

48 

1006 

1246 

105 

67 

114 
Additional District and Sessions Judge, Sopore 

526 

1130 

0 

65 

1 Additional District and Sessions Judge, Baramulla 
480 

1040 

Chief judicial Magistrate, Sopore 

53 

69 

50 
363 

Total Cases 
far 

Disposal 

25 

68 

1919 

23 

1259 

90 

0 

249 

547 

1154 

308 

922 

908 

2125 

Sub Judge/Special Mobile Magistrate, Baramulla 

1031 

1314 

549 

1220 

Cantested 

3 

18 

0 

10 

3 

51 

10 
39 

3 

347 

11 

1 

0 

2 

Disposal of cases during the month 
Dtherwise ie 

Un-contested compromise, dismissed 
in default etc 

48 

48 

0 

52 

15 

35 

3 

20 

27 

19 

38 

13 

9 

0 

0 

26 

30 

0 

11 

0 

16 

40 

91 

Oct-2023 
Total 

Disposal 

94 

75 

62 

18 

112 

43 

59 

30 

377 

12 

55 

40 

93 

Clasing Balance 
at the 

End Of the Month 

1825 

1184 

187 

529 

1042 

265 

863 

878 

1748 

1019 
1259 

509 

1127 

Principal 

Witness 
Examined 

0 

31 

24 

33 

52 

16 

117 

10 

43 

District & Sessions Judgfe Baramulla 



08. 

Civil 

Criminal 
09. 

Civil 
Criminal 

10. 

Civil 
Criminal 

11. 

Civil 

Criminal 

12. 

Civil 

Criminal 
13 

Civil 

Criminal 
14. 

Civil 
Criminal 
15. 

Civil 

Criminal 

Sub Judge, Pattan 
927 

2232 

Sub Judge, Uri 
624 

405 

Munsifl/JMIC, Baramulla 
527 

669 

814 

2829 

46 

220 

Munsill/|MIC, Boniyar 
162 

District Mobile Magistrate, Sopore 

488 

Munsifl/JMIC, Dangiwacha 
851 

1389 

109 

438 

Additional Mobile Magistrate, Chandoosa 

Munsifl/JMIC, Tangmarg 

111 

838 

1740 

38 

71 

32 

71 

21 

0 

35 

6 

28 

15 

24 

63 

108 

1036 

2343 

662 

476 

559 

740 

835 

3267 

16 

255 

168 

516 

866 

1413 

901 

1848 

32 

30 

13 

18 

9 

0 

458 

3 

20 

0 

5 

21 

85 

48 

6 

0 

24 

0 

41 

7 

0 

0 

30 

71 

0 

11 

22 

0 

16 

1 

22 

17 

0 

8 

10 

36 

164 

118 

95 

12 

53 

61 

49 

29 

516 

27 

1 

40 

8 

13 

41 

185 

918 

2248 

650 

423 

498 

691 

806 

2751 

46 

228 

167 

476 

858 
1400 

860 

1663 

Principal 

32 

36 

34 

31 

16 

16 

3 

0 

0 

8 

18 

District & Sessians Judgfe Baramulla 



Cases 

Main 

3(a) 

3(b) 

Opening Balance 

3(c) 

PRINCIPAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS COURT BARAMULLA 
PENDENCY/ARREARS (MAIN & MISC.) IN DISTRICT BARAMULLA FOR THE MONTH OF Oct -2023 

Institution 
during the Month 

Civil Crim. TotalCivilCrim. 

5082 1435719439 228 438 666 

OFFICE OF THE 

Disposal 
During the 

Month 

Civil Crim. Total 

Misc. 4675 2987 7662 349 1319 1668332 1521 1853| 4692 2785 7477 

Total 9757| 17344 27101 577 17572334506 (82317 9828 17290 2718 
Whether any Statewide/Regional Conference held during the Month 

Closing Balance 
at the End of Month 

174 290 464 5136 14505 19641 

Numbe of Officers who participated in the said Conference 

What is the progress made on those targets District -Wise 

tave any targes vEen IDXET dna nacAeu to e parurpant omcers, sU, 
What targets 

% increase or 

decrease in 

Pendency vis-a 
vis previous 

month 

Civil Crim. TotalLivi Crim Tatal Civil Crim. Total Civil Crim. Total 

Ni 

Nil 

Ni 

Nil 

Disposal of cases 
which are more 

than 
05 Yrs Old 

Principal 

2 

0 

2 

District & Sessions Judge Baramulla 

5 

0 

5 

7 

Pendency of cases 
which are more 

than 

0 

05 Yrs Old at the 
end of the Month 

342 774 1116 

11 0 11 

7 353 774 127 
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